ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
1598-C-1-8683

1598-C-1-8686
1598-C-1-8687
1598-C-1-8689

1598-C-2-8684

1598-C-4-8678
1598-C-4-8681

1598-C-5-8677
1598-C-5-8679
1598-C-5-8680
1598-C-5-8682
1598-C-5-8685
1598-C-5-8688
1598-C-5-8690
1598-C-5-8691

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

1598

ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL

KARACHI
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
SAIFULLAH
MUHAMMAD AFFAN MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED JAWAD IQBAL
SCHERMAN JOSEPH SHERWIN RODRIGUES
RODRIGUES
MUHAMMAD WAIJEEH MUHAMMAD NASEER AHMED
AHMED SIDDIQUI
DAUD GILL JARWAIZ MASIH
MUHAMMAD ABDUL CH. MUHAMMAD ATIF IFTIKHAR
REHMAN

CASEY ANTHONY RODRIGUES
DECLAN JOSEPH GONSALVES
ISAIAH ADRIEL KHOKHAR
MOHAMMAD AMMAR
MOHIBB ALI ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD AAZAN FAHIM
SEBASTIAN PHILIP

YASHAB GILL

SHERWIN RODRIGUES
DARRIN GONSALVES
RASHID KHURSHEED
JUNAID

IMRAN ALI ZAMAN
FAHIM AHMED KHAN
MAQBOOL SADIQ
MUSHTAQ GILL

GRADE
1

IS

v »n o »uun o un o un Ln L1 n

OBT. %AGE
73.33%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%

78.67%
73.33%

77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B-

C+
C+
C+

C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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