## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 1598

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1598-C-1-8683	MUHAMMAD MURTAZA SAIFULLAH	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH	1	73.33%	B-
1598-C-1-8686	MUHAMMAD AFFAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	1	66.67%	C+
1598-C-1-8687	MUHAMMAD AHMED	JAWAD IQBAL	1	66.67%	C+
1598-C-1-8689	SCHERMAN JOSEPH RODRIGUES	SHERWIN RODRIGUES	1	66.67%	C+
1598-C-2-8684	MUHAMMAD WAJEEH AHMED	MUHAMMAD NASEER AHMED SIDDIQUI	2	66.67%	C+
1598-C-4-8678	DAUD GILL	JARWAIZ MASIH	4	78.67%	В
1598-C-4-8681	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	CH. MUHAMMAD ATIF IFTIKHAR	4	73.33%	B-
1598-C-5-8677	CASEY ANTHONY RODRIGUES	SHERWIN RODRIGUES	5	77.78%	В
1598-C-5-8679	DECLAN JOSEPH GONSALVES	DARRIN GONSALVES	5	77.78%	В
1598-C-5-8680	ISAIAH ADRIEL KHOKHAR	RASHID KHURSHEED	5	77.78%	В
1598-C-5-8682	MOHAMMAD AMMAR	JUNAID	5	77.78%	В
1598-C-5-8685	MOHIBB ALI ZAMAN	IMRAN ALI ZAMAN	5	77.78%	В
1598-C-5-8688	MUHAMMAD AAZAN FAHIM	FAHIM AHMED KHAN	5	86.67%	A-
1598-C-5-8690	SEBASTIAN PHILIP	MAQBOOL SADIQ	5	82.22%	B+
1598-C-5-8691	YASHAB GILL	MUSHTAQ GILL	5	77.78%	В

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 15** 

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.